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Pro Mazda Championship
2013 Detailed Schedule
TENTATIVE - As of 1/23/13

 
! The following tentative schedule is for team use in arranging and budgeting 
! travel. Please note that this is based on information on hand at this time, and is 
! subject to change.

! 1. ! Circuit of the Americas Test
..............................................! ! Transporter load-in! Friday, February 22

...............! ! Testing (Afternoon, approx. 5 hours)! Saturday, February 23

.................! ! Testing (Afternoon, approx. 5 hours)! Sunday, February 24

! 2. ! Circuit of the Americas
! .....................................! Transporter load-in! Wednesday, February 27

.................! ! Optional Promoter Test (sessions)! Thursday, February 28
....................................! ! Practice / Qualifying / Race 1! Friday, March 1

................................................! ! Qualifying / Race 2! Saturday, March 2
! !
! 3.! Grand Prix of St. Petersburg

..........................................! ! Transporter load-in! Wednesday, March 20
...............! ! Mazda Road to Indy Summit Activities! Thursday, March 21

.................................................! ! Practice / Qualifying! Friday, March 22
.................................................................! ! Race 1! Saturday, March 23
...................................................................! ! Race 2! Sunday, March 24

! 4.! Mid-Ohio Test
! ! ...............................................Transporter load-in! Wednesday, May 8

.....................................................! ! Testing (Full Day)! Thursday, May 9

! 5.! Lucas Oil Raceway Series Test
......................! Transporter load-in / Oval Clinic at IMS! Friday, May 10

....................................................................! Testing! Saturday, May 11

! 6.! Lucas Oil Raceway - Night Before the 500
................................................! ! Transporter load-in! AM Friday, May 24

....................................................! ! Optional Testing! PM Friday, May 24
......................................! ! Practice, Qualifying, Race! Saturday, May 25
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!
! 7.! Milwaukee Mile
! ..................! Transporter load-in! 5:00 PM - 9:00 PM, Tuesday, May 28

................................................................! ! Testing! Wednesday, May 29
...............................................................! ! Rain date! Thursday, May 30

! 8.! Milwaukee Mile
................................................! ! Transporter load-in! Thursday, June 13

...................................................! ! Practice / Qualifying! Friday, June 14
......................................................................! ! Race! Saturday, June 15

! 9.! Toronto
.............................................! ! Transporter load-in! Wednesday, July 10

.......................................................................! ! Practice! Friday, July 12
...................................................! ! Qualifying/Race 1! Saturday, July 13

.......................................................................! ! Race 2! Sunday, July 14

! 10.! Mosport
.............................................! ! Transporter load-in! Wednesday, July 17

........................! ! Optional Promoter Test (Sessions)! Thursday, July 18
....................................................! ! Practice / Qualifying! Friday, July 19

.....................................................................! ! Race 1! Saturday, July 20

.......................................................................! ! Race 2! Sunday, July 21

! 11.! Mid-Ohio 
.............................................! ! Transporter load-in! Wednesday, July 31

......................! ! Optional Promoter Test (Sessions)! Thursday, August 1
.....................................................................! ! Practice! Friday, August 2

...............................................! ! Qualifying / Race 1! Saturday, August 3
....................................................................! ! Race 2! Sunday, August 4

! !
! 12. ! Trois-Rivieres

...........................................! ! Transporter load-in! Wednesday, August 7
.....................................................................! ! Practice! Friday, August 9

.............................................! ! Qualifying / Race 1! Saturday, August 10
..................................................................! ! Race 2! Sunday, August 11

! 13.! Houston
.........................................! ! Transporter load-in! Wednesday, October 2
................................................! ! Practice / Qualifying! Friday, October 4

................................................................! ! Race 1! Saturday, October 5
.....................! ! Race 2 / Awards Banquet (evening)! Sunday, October 6


